
5,6 km Feuerwehrlauf  am  06.01.2026

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 188 Mühleis, Paul Freiwillige Feuerwehr Eislingen / 06 2 5 : 4 9 
2 189 Heinemann, Felix Freiwillige Feuerwehr Eislingen / 06 2 9 : 4 7 
3 142 Herb, Benjamin Feuerwehr Bad Boll 88 3 0 : 4 1 
4 186 Heiler, Tim Freiwillige Feuerwehr Eislingen / 00 3 0 : 4 7 
5 473 Baumann, Leander Feuerwehr Uhingen 06 3 1 : 3 5 
6 143 Wagner, Max Feuerwehr Bad Boll 04 3 6 : 2 1 
7 309 Dannenmann, Johannes Feuerwehr Uhingen 00 3 7 : 4 2 
8 149 Schubert, Felix Freiwillige Feuerwehr Geislingen/ 05 3 7 : 5 7 
9 136 Lederbogen, Christoph Feuerwehr Uhingen 01 3 8 : 2 0 

10 134 Mahrle, Michaela Feuerwehr Uhingen 96 4 1 : 0 5 
11 270 Uetz, Marcel Feuerwehr Uhingen 03 4 1 : 0 6 
12 412 Dannenmann, Max Feuerwehr Uhingen 97 4 1 : 0 7 
13 145 Fink, Oliver Feuerwehr Bad Boll 92 4 2 : 5 3 
14 144 Friedrich, Ole Feuerwehr Bad Boll 03 4 4 : 5 6 
15 392 Schlichting, Alexander Feuerwehr Freudental 85 4 5 : 2 1 
16 150 Schiedlmeier, Markus Freiwillige Feuerwehr Geislingen/ 83 4 6 : 3 2 
17 221 Böhringer, Lars Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 03 4 6 : 3 9 
18 148 Schilling, Christina Freiwillige Feuerwehr Geislingen/ 84 4 7 : 1 1 
19 180 Rieder, Tobias Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 90 4 7 : 2 2 
20 183 Geißele, Leon Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 03 4 7 : 2 7 
21 184 Haller, Beate Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 88 4 9 : 1 9 
22 280 Hänßler, Maximilian Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 02 5 4 : 2 5 
23 185 Buchholz, Hannes Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 06 5 4 : 2 6 
24 190 Geißele, Julian Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 01 5 4 : 2 7 
25 191 Haeßler, Lisa Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 02 5 6 : 1 0 
26 181 Geißele, Wolfgang Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 70 5 8 : 0 0 
27 202 Bitsch, Niklas Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 00 5 8 : 0 1 

5,6 km Feuerwehrlauf  am  06.01.2026

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 188 Mühleis, Paul Freiwillige Feuerwehr Eislingen / 06 2 5 : 4 9 
2 189 Heinemann, Felix Freiwillige Feuerwehr Eislingen / 06 2 9 : 4 7 
3 142 Herb, Benjamin Feuerwehr Bad Boll 88 3 0 : 4 1 
4 186 Heiler, Tim Freiwillige Feuerwehr Eislingen / 00 3 0 : 4 7 
5 473 Baumann, Leander Feuerwehr Uhingen 06 3 1 : 3 5 
6 143 Wagner, Max Feuerwehr Bad Boll 04 3 6 : 2 1 
7 309 Dannenmann, Johannes Feuerwehr Uhingen 00 3 7 : 4 2 
8 149 Schubert, Felix Freiwillige Feuerwehr Geislingen/ 05 3 7 : 5 7 
9 136 Lederbogen, Christoph Feuerwehr Uhingen 01 3 8 : 2 0 

10 270 Uetz, Marcel Feuerwehr Uhingen 03 4 1 : 0 6 
11 412 Dannenmann, Max Feuerwehr Uhingen 97 4 1 : 0 7 
12 145 Fink, Oliver Feuerwehr Bad Boll 92 4 2 : 5 3 
13 144 Friedrich, Ole Feuerwehr Bad Boll 03 4 4 : 5 6 
14 392 Schlichting, Alexander Feuerwehr Freudental 85 4 5 : 2 1 
15 150 Schiedlmeier, Markus Freiwillige Feuerwehr Geislingen/ 83 4 6 : 3 2 
16 221 Böhringer, Lars Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 03 4 6 : 3 9 
17 180 Rieder, Tobias Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 90 4 7 : 2 2 
18 183 Geißele, Leon Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 03 4 7 : 2 7 
19 280 Hänßler, Maximilian Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 02 5 4 : 2 5 
20 185 Buchholz, Hannes Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 06 5 4 : 2 6 
21 190 Geißele, Julian Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 01 5 4 : 2 7 
22 181 Geißele, Wolfgang Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 70 5 8 : 0 0 
23 202 Bitsch, Niklas Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 00 5 8 : 0 1 
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5,6 km Feuerwehrlauf  am  06.01.2026

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 134 Mahrle, Michaela Feuerwehr Uhingen 96 4 1 : 0 5 
2 148 Schilling, Christina Freiwillige Feuerwehr Geislingen/ 84 4 7 : 1 1 
3 184 Haller, Beate Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 88 4 9 : 1 9 
4 191 Haeßler, Lisa Freiwillige Feuerwehr Dürnau 02 5 6 : 1 0 
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